o33°SMEY

MFFO2RDUK

Category
Product Family
Type

Version

EAN code

Aesthetics

Aesthetic

Colour

Finishing

Body material

Body internal coating
Lid material

Base colour

Base material

Type of logo

Cable colour
Alternative colours available

Controls

Type of controls
Button material

Technical Features

Automatic switch off

Removable Dishwasher Safe Lid

Max milk Heating Capacity
Max milk Frothing Capacity

Min Capacity
Motor power
Antislip Base

Coffee

Milk Frother
Electric Milk Frother
UK
8017709353186

50's Style

Red

Glossy

Plastic

Ceramic Non Stick
Plastic

Polish Crome
Plastic

Applied

Gray

Cream, Black, Pastel blue, Pastel Green, White

Button
Plastic

Yes
Yes
180 ml
120 ml

60 ml
500 W
Yes

SMEG SPA
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Program / Functions

Hot Milk function
Hot milk Foam function
Cold milk Foam function

Accessories included

Disc material
Disc color
Disc material

Electrical Connection

Power

Voltage

Frequency (Hz)

Power supply cable length
Plug

Logistic Information

Product Width

Product Depth

Product Height

Product Dimensions W x H x D
Packaged Product Width
Packaged Product Depth
Packaged Product Height

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Yes
Yes
Yes

Plastic
Gray
Plastic

500 W

220-240V

50/60 Hz

60 cm

(G) UK e Singapore

93 mm

93 mm

200 mm

HxLxW 200x93x93 mm
144 mm

144 mm

276 mm

0,860 kg

1,250 kg

SMEG SPA
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Alternative products

MFF02PBUK MFFO02PGUK
Pastel blue Pastel green
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