

MFF02RDUK

Category	Coffee
Product Family	Milk Frother
Type	Electric Milk Frother
Version	UK
EAN code	8017709353186



Aesthetics

Aesthetic	50's Style
Colour	Red
Decoration / Special colour	NA
Finishing	Glossy
Body material	Plastic
Collaborations	NA
Body internal coating	Ceramic Non Stick
Lid material	Plastic
Base colour	Polish Crome
Base material	Plastic
Type of logo	Applied
Cable colour	Gray
Alternative colours available	Cream, Black, Pastel blue, Pastel Green, White

Controls

Type of controls	Button
Button material	Plastic

Technical Features

Automatic switch off	Yes
Removable Dishwasher Safe Lid	Yes
Max milk Heating Capacity	180 ml
Max milk Frothing Capacity	120 ml
Min Capacity	60 ml



Motor power	500 W
Antislip Base	Yes

Program / Functions

Hot Milk function	Yes
Hot milk Foam function	Yes
Cold milk Foam function	Yes

Accessories included

Disc material	Plastic
Disc color	Gray
Disc material	Plastic

Electrical Connection

Power	500 W
Voltage	220-240 V
Frequency (Hz)	50/60 Hz
Power supply cable length	60 cm
Plug	(G) UK e Singapore

Logistic Information

Product Width	93 mm
Product Depth	93 mm
Product Height	200 mm
Product Dimensions W x H x D	HxLxW 200x93x93 mm
Packaged Product Width	144 mm
Packaged Product Depth	144 mm
Packaged Product Height	276 mm
Net Weight (kg)	0,860 kg
Gross Weight (kg)	1,250 kg

Alternative products



MFF02PBUK

Pastel blue



MFF02PGUK

Pastel green



MFF02BLUK

Black



MFF02CRUK

Cream



MFF02WHUK

White